3/1/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01946
2016-01949

2016-01956

Zone 2

2016-01940
2016-01943
2016-01944
2016-01945
2016-01955
2016-01958
2016-01959
2016-01961
2016-01962

2016-01965

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Bradford Ave Crafton, 02/29/16
Doolittle St
Thomas Street
Carnegie Towers 02/29/16

Washinton Ave/Franklin Av
Ramsey Ave/Hill Ave
Borough Building

Chestnut Street

Washington Ave
Washington Avenue

3rd Ave

E Main @ Washington

Carnegie Towers

How
Received

On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
PFA Service

Stolen Plate

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Susp Activity
Theft

Burglary
Accident Report
DUI

Crim Mischief
Susp Activity

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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