2016-01965 Carnegie Towers

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-01946	Bradford Ave Crafton,	02/29/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01949	Doolittle St		On-View	PFA Service	Task Completed
2016-01956	Thomas Street		Radio Dispatch	Stolen Plate	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-01940	Carnegie Towers	02/29/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01943	Washinton Ave/Franklin Av		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-01944	Ramsey Ave/Hill Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-01945	Borough Building		Chief's Orders	Theft	Task Completed
2016-01955	Chestnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Burglary	Task Completed
2016-01958	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Task Completed
2016-01959	Washington Avenue		On-View	DUI	Arrest
2016-01961	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-01962	E Main @ Washington		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed

On-View

Towers Patrol

Task Completed